Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Fraubrunnen
1866Fraubrunnen
1886Fraubrunnen
1911Fraubrunnen
1918Fraubrunnen
1946Fraubrunnen
1966Fraubrunnen
1978Fraubrunnen
1983Fraubrunnen
1988Fraubrunnen

Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)

AN N AN N N N N N S

Wert Thema

80Index GVE, Dunger-
100Index GVE, Dinger-
118Index GVE, Dunger-
177Index GVE, Dinger-
156Index GVE, Dunger-
155Index GVE, Dinger-
150Index GVE, Dunger-
128Index GVE, Dinger-
125Index GVE, Dunger-
133Index GVE, Dinger-

1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100

Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

e e R s e e R e e )
~— — — — ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)


http://www.tcpdf.org

