Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	7 1847Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	80Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1866	1866Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	100Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1886	1886Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	118Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
191 ⁻	1 1911Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	177Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1918	3 1918Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	156Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1946	1946Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	155Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1966	1966Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	150Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1978	3 1978Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	128Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1983	3 1983Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	125Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)
1988	3 1988Fraubrunnen (Einwohnergemeinde)	133Index GVE, Dünger- (1866 = 100) (Index)